TOPEKA QUEENS SOFTBALL SPONSOR FORM

The Topeka Queens Softball Organization has been a competitive, well-respected program in Topeka, Kansas and throughout the Midwest, winning numerous leagues, invitational and state tournament championships for the past 30 years.

The cost to participate in youth sports is constantly rising. The advantages of playing are many, from staying active and healthy to having your college education paid for. Parents are sacrificing and investing a lot for their children's future. Your contribution will help offset the participation costs for the player listed below. To show our gratitude for your donation we will be listing your name or your organization's name on our Topeka Queens social media pages and our team website: topekaqueenssoftball.org.

Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
Contact:	
Email Address:	
Donation: \$	
Note: Topeka Queens Softball Association is a Not for Profit organization, with a 50 3C tax exempt status. All donations may be considered tax exempt.	
Please make checks payable to: Topeka Qu Mailing Address: 845 SE Highland Ave., Top You can also make Paypal payments on our	eka, Kansas 66607
Thank you for your support!	
Player's Name:	

